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DR. NA 1997
Design Philippe Starck

kg

9.4

73
60

60

45

m3kg
cm.

4536 1 Basis 4.58 0.062 49X26X49
1 Bein 1.8 0.033 23X63X23
1 Platte 7.42 0.037 68X8X68

TISCHBEIN
Lackiertes Polypropylen

TISCHBASIS
Lackiertes Aluminium Druckguss

TISCHPLATTE
SMC lackiert, kratzfest
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4536

03
Weiß

07
Grau

14
Salbeigrün

16
Senffarbe

15
Rostbraun

09
Schwarz


